
Pos Archer Club Score Hits 5's

Gents Recurve
1 Jonathan Tate Clacton Archers 296 60 56

2 Chris Higgins CTRA 285 60 46

3 Kevin Juniper Grays Archers 284 60 46

4 Tim Davies Rayleigh Town AC 278 60 40

5 James Moir Braintree Bowmen 277 60 40

Ian Clampin West Essex Bowmen 2nd Session 277 60 40

6 Rick Jones CTRA 276 60 38

7 Ian Clampin West Essex Bowmen 275 60 40

8 Paul Ramos Braintree Bowmen 270 60 34

9 Clive Joseph CADAC 265 60 32

10 Stuart Sartain Racketts AC 264 60 34

Ian Hursham West Essex Bowmen 2nd Session 263 60 30

11 Graham Bridge Noak Hill 262 60 25

12 Paul Greensted CTRA 261 60 29

13 Richard Whitely Braintree Bowmen 258 60 26

14 Adam Sartain Racketts AC 258 60 25

15 Allan Horne Noak Hill 258 60 21

16 Brian Lock Noak Hill 256 60 28

17 Sean Fortune West Essex Bowmen 256 60 24

18 Russell Sams Southend & District AC 254 60 26

19 Kevin Sykes West Essex Bowmen 253 60 26

20 Tony Walsh West Essex Bowmen 252 59 22

21 Ian Hursham West Essex Bowmen 250 60 24

22 Piers Skilton Blue Arrows 250 58 33

23 Peter Palmer West Essex Bowmen 248 59 25

24 Alex Downer Braintree Bowmen 247 56 28

25 Derek Hunt West Essex Bowmen 234 59 18

26 Pardha Mantravadi West Essex Bowmen 231 58 21

27 David Taylor West Essex Bowmen 223 60 17

28 Andrew Bugg Braintree Bowmen 217 60 14

29 Steve Wigg Braintree Bowmen 200 57 12

30 Nigel Bradd Grays Archers 160 53 9

Matthew Skilton Blue Arrows Retired

Ian Bugbee Braintree Bowmen DNS

Simon Sheppard Braintree Bowmen DNS

Open Worcester Shoot

Sunday 3rd February 2019
Gosfield School, Cut Hedge  Park, Halstead Road, Gosfield, Essex  CO9 1PF

Results

Judges: Tracey Jackson & Gary Bellamy

Lady Paramount: Tammy Mongey



Pos Archer Club Score Hits 5's

Ladies Recurve
1 Anna Jones CTRA 265 60 29

2 Barbara Williams HCA 253 60 26

3 Jo Moir Braintree Bowmen 251 60 23

4 Tammy Mongey Braintree Bowmen 197 57 12

5 Elizabeth Butterworth Southend & District AC 171 57 5

Julie Bugg Braintree Bowmen DNS

Jaspreet Sagoo Peacock Archers DNS

Rachel Sheppard Braintree Bowmen DNS

Gents Under 18 Recurve
1 Andrew Lock Noak Hill 255 60 22

Ladies Under 18 Recurve
1 Sofia Hursham West Essex Bowmen 197 56 14

Sofia Hursham West Essex Bowmen 2nd Session 147 49 7

Gents Under 16 Recurve
1 Sam Moir Braintree Bowmen 268 60 36

2 Billy Raven Grays Archers 224 60 16

Ladies Under 16 Recurve
1 Diti Gupta CADAC 226 60 17

2 Isabel Wigg Braintree Bowmen 130 50 7

3 Rhian Rundle Braintree Bowmen 60 26 1

Gents Under 14 Recurve
1 Ben Moir Braintree Bowmen 261 59 33

2 Monty Wyeth CADAC 200 60 9

Ladies Under 14 Recurve

Ella Clampin West Essex Bowmen 2nd Session 243 59 17

1 Siri Mantravadi West Essex Bowmen 229 60 17

2 Daisy Beach Braintree Bowmen 227 60 14

3 Ella Clampin West Essex Bowmen 223 59 15

Gents Under 12 Recurve
1 Oliver Jones CTRA 222 57 20

Gents Barebow
1 Anthony Gedalovitch Noak Hill 263 60 28

2 Richard Burgess Braintree Bowmen 242 60 20

3 James Beach Braintree Bowmen 206 59 10

4 Peter Schofield Braintree Bowmen 197 60 4

David Fellman Blue Arrows DNS

Ladies Barebow
1 Jenny Poel CTRA 188 59 8

2 Melanie Joseph CADAC 77 31 2

Ladies Under 14 Barebow
1 Amelia Chumber West Essex Bowmen 162 55 6



Pos Archer Club Score Hits 5's

Gents Compound
1 Andrew Brown Braintree Bowmen 299 60 59

2 Chris Sanders Oakfield Archers 296 60 56

3 Tony Sewell Tudor Archers 286 59 47

4 Richard Whitely Braintree Bowmen 267 58 35

5 Phillip Amsden Braintree Bowmen 256 57 32

6 Geoffrey Baldwin Braintree Bowmen 255 55 37

Paul Brooks Raydon Hall DNS

Chris Clayton Rayleigh Town AC DNS

Mike Gissing Blue Arrows DNS

Ian Larke Green Dragon Bowmen DNS

Gents Longbow
1 Bob Attalia Noak Hill 158 55 5

2 Paul Jackson HCA 153 53 5

Paul Jackson HCA 2nd Session 149 51 4

3 Scott Litton‐Hayes Braintree Bowmen 93 37 1

Ladies Longbow
1 Kathryn Sartain Racketts AC 218 60 13

2 Wendy Ingle Southend & District AC 174 58 6

Ladies Under 14 Longbow
1 Katie Litton‐Hayes Braintree Bowmen 28 14 0



Pos Club Archer Score Hits 5's

Team
1 CTRA Chris Higgins 285 60 46

Rick Jones 276 60 38

Anna Jones 265 60 29

Paul Greensted 261 60 29

1087 240 142

2 Braintree Bowmen James Moir 277 60 40

Paul Ramos 270 60 34

Sam Moir 268 60 36

Ben Moir 261 59 33

1076 239 143

3 Noak Hill Anthony Gedalovitch 263 60 28

Graham Bridge 262 60 25

Allan Horne 258 60 21

Andrew Lock 255 60 22

1038 240 96

4 West Essex Bowmen Ian Clampin 275 60 40

Sean Fortune 256 60 24

Kevin Sykes 253 60 26

Siri Mantravadi 229 60 17

1013 240 107

5 CADAC Clive Joseph 265 60 32

Diti Gupta 226 60 17

Monty Wyeth 200 60 9

Melanie Joseph 77 31 2

768 211 60

Gosfield School, Cut Hedge  Park, Halstead Road, Gosfield, Essex  CO9 1PF

Results

Judges: Tracey Jackson & Gary Bellamy

Lady Paramount: Tammy Mongey

Open Worcester Shoot

Sunday 3rd February 2019


